Window Wells
and Accessories
Call 708-493-9569
Egress Window Wells
Window Wells allow air, natural sunlight, egress and
access to a below-grade living space by acting as a
barrier to hold back the surrounding backfi ll. Each well
is made using 18-gauge galvanized steel, corrugated

well to the concrete foundation.
Standard Egress Window Well heights include 48, 60
and 72 inch tall area wells. Non-egress and custom
Window Well sizes and shapes available on request.
Each fl ange has key-hole slots used to
mount the well on a concrete wall or attach to
a Window Buck, spaced 4-1/2” on center.
Corrugating and roll-forming the 18-gauge
steel material strengthens the well shape and
prevents deformation.
Standard white fi nish on inner wall and gray
on outer wall. Wells are galvanized beneath
the fi nish to prevent corrosion.
Egress Window Wells
Part No. Dimensions* Weight
SBA523648 52” W x 36” P x 48” H 68.0
SBA523660 52” W x 36” P x 60” H 87.0
SBA523672 52” W x 36” P x 72” H 109.0
SBA563648 56” W x 36” P x 48” H 71.0
SBA563660 56” W x 36” P x 60” H 90.0
SBA563672 56” W x 36” P x 72” H 120.0
SBA643648 64” W x 36” P x 48” H 76.0
SBA643660 64” W x 36” P x 60” H 97.0
SBA643672 64” W x 36” P x 72” H 121.0
SBA683648 68” W x 36” P x 48” H 79.0
SBA683660 68” W x 36” P x 60” H 100.0
SBA683672 68” W x 36” P x 72” H 133.0
* Other sizes available. Call for pricing and availability.
W = Width, P = Projection, H = Height
Steel Grates
High quality, Grates keep people and objects from
falling into the Egress Window Well. Rebar Grates are
made of rolled angle iron steel, and welded steel safety
bars.
Premium mesh grates are also available to keep leaves
and other debris out of the Window Well.
HD Egress Ladders
The HD Egress Ladder is designed for emergency
situations. The HD Egress Ladder can be used to
escape from the basement or as an access option for
emergency personnel. The hooked ends of the ladder
hang over the rim of the Window Well, supporting the
ladder in the well.
IRC code requires ladders in wells deeper than 44”.
Standard HD Egress Ladders lengths are 4’, 5’ and 6’.
Rebar Grates * (Standard)
Part No. Description Weight
SBG5236R Grate w/Rebar 52” x 36” 43.0
SBG5636R Grate w/Rebar 56” x 36” 47.0
SBG6436R Grate w/Rebar 64” x 36” 53.0
SBG6836R Grate w/Rebar 68” x 36” 54.0
* Other sizes available. Call for pricing and availability.
HD Egress Ladders *
Part No. Type Weight
SBLAD4RGHD Ladder HD 4-Rung 11.5
SBLAD5RGHD Ladder HD 5-Rung 13.5
SBLAD6RGHD Ladder HD 6-Rung 15.0
* Other sizes available. Call for pricing and availability.
Mesh Grates * (Premium)
Part No. Description Weight
SBG5236M Grate w/Mesh 52” x 36” 43.0
SBG5636M Grate w/Mesh 56” x 36” 47.0
SBG6436M Grate w/Mesh 64” x 36” 53.0
SBG6836M Grate w/Mesh 68” x 36” 54.0
* Other sizes available. Call for pricing and availability.
The mesh-style grate has a standard gray
fi nish. Copper vein or white fi nish available
on request, additional charges may apply.